1
Littelfuse.com
© 2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
093022-A
Description
The Glass FBG Series 32V Multi-Pole Bolt-Down
SFE/30410 Type Glass Fuse Block is compatible with
SFE glass fuses and 30410 type circuit breakers (sold

Fuse Type: Glass SFE or 30410
Mounting Method: : Cartridge Glass Tube Clips
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION RATING
CONTINUOUS
RATING MAX
PER CIRCUIT
INPUT
TERMINAL
OUTPUT
TERMINAL
M-414-01 30A 4-Pole SFE/30410 Type Glass Fuse Block 22.5 AMPS Screws Screws
M-414-01-BP 30A 4-Pole SFE/30410 Type Glass Fuse Block - Blister Pack 22.5 AMPS Screws Screws
M-415-01 30A 5-Pole SFE/30410 Type Glass Fuse Block 22.5 AMPS Screws Screws
M-641-01 30A 6-Pole SFE/30410 Type Glass Fuse Block 22.5 AMPS Screws Screws
M-641-01-BP 30A 6-Pole SFE/30410 Type Glass Fuse Block - Blister Pack 22.5 AMPS Screws Screws
M-643-01 30A 8-Pole SFE/30410 Type Glass Fuse Block 22.5 AMPS Screws Screws
M-643-01-BP 30A 8-Pole SFE/30410 Type Glass Fuse Block - Blister Pack 22.5 AMPS Screws Screws
M-674 50A 4-Pole SFE/30410 Type Glass Fuse Block 37.5 AMPS 20 AMPS Screws Screws
M-674-BP 50A 4-Pole SFE/30410 Type Glass Fuse Block - Blister Pack 37.5 AMPS 20 AMPS Screws Screws
M-641-01
M-674M-414-01